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Solano Community College District
Capital Improvement Program
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Building 1103, Fairfield, CA 94534

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING

SIGN-IN SHEET

Phone: (707) 864-7189

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD

DATE: February 5, 2018 PROJECT: SCCD-Vacaville Center-HVAC Upgrade Project
PLACE: Solano Community College District PROJECT #18-010
Vacaville Center
TIME: 1:00 PM
Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address
Bruce Chalk Belair Mechanical 929.719.0444 bruce@belairmechanical.com
Raul Jaime Monterey Mechanical 510.636.4360 r.jaime@montmech.com

Reza Hosseini Aria Electric &

916.213.7575

farrborzyardi@yahoo.com

Construction
Daniel Andersen Matrix HG Inc. 707.775.8388 dandersen@matrixhginc.com
Rolando Roldan Bell Products 707.255.1811 rroldan@bellproducts.com
Mike Turner Bell Products 707.255.1811 mturner@bellproducts.com
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address
David O'Neill CN O'Neill Electric 209.941.3949 doneill@cnoneill.com
Bill Melton Johnson Mechanical 530.304.3713 johnsonmech@sbcglobal.net
April Karsemeyer BHM Construction 707.643.4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com
Scott Fertey Peterson Mechanical 209.940.3145 scottf@petersonmechanical.com
Vanjo Aranda Agbayani Construction 415.307.3124 Vanjo.aranda@agbayani.com
Israel C. Menchaca Agbayani Construction 707.205.0880 Israel.contreas@agbayani.com
Frank Villa Matrix HG Inc. 707.337.5732 fvilla@matrixhginc.com
Ben Gonzalez Dmdgﬁ:;\iigln S 762233%%%%0__0%?26 ben@dowdleandsonsmech.com
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